
Detroit, MI - February 24-26, 2017 Results  

Solo Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 36 ME TOO (ALEXIS OCAMPO) Mary Skiba School of Dance 270.5 

2ND 71 DO YOU LOVE ME (LENA D'ANNUNZIO) Mary Skiba School of Dance 267.5 

3RD 40 WATCH ME (REAGAN TODD) Milford Dance Academy 266 

4TH 25 HOT HOT HOT (KAITLYN MARRERO) Milford Dance Academy 261 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 58 WHO YOU ARE (TAYLOR WILLIS) Milford Dance Academy 276 

2ND 237 I'VE GOT THE MUSIC IN ME (ELLA GILLER) Milford Dance Academy 274 

3RD 228 BAILAR (LANA BOWRING) Milford Dance Academy 273 

4TH 221 LIKE YO DADDY (ALYSSA MARINELLI) Milford Dance Academy 272 

5TH 158 FOLLOW YOUR DREAMS (BRYANNA OKRAGLY) Milford Dance Academy 271 

6TH 55 WAKE (SYDNEY SCHAFER) Milford Dance Academy 261.5 

7TH 15 GOLD (BROOKE KOSHKARIAN) Milford Dance Academy 255 

8TH 81 PURE IMAGINATION (BREE BONNEY) Ginny's Danceworks 251.5 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 316 RING OF FIRE (ANGELINA BUCALO) Milford Dance Academy 275 

2ND 293 BOTTOM OF THE RIVER (EMILIE GRAHAM) Shearrer's Art's 'N Motion 271 

3RD 125 GROWN (BRIANNA BACKY) Milford Dance Academy 262.5 

4TH 112 DON'T LOOK DOWN (ANNE NOBLE) Milford Dance Academy 262 

5TH 74 SOMETHING NEW (ANNA MOSHER) Milford Dance Academy 258 

6TH 277 MAD WORLD (FAITH BARTA) Shearrer's Art's 'N Motion 257 

7TH 266 LAY YOUR HEAD DOWN (RACHEL REIFSNIDER) Shearrer's Art's 'N Motion 250.9 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 170 WEAKNESS IN ME (ASHLEY DEHETRE) Karen's school of Dance 270 

2ND 317 SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL (GANEVA BARTA) Shearrer's Art's 'N Motion 257.5 

3RD 197 YOUNG LOVE (GRACE CALLAGHAN) Milford Dance Academy 256 

4TH 307 HUMBLE AND KIND (JESSICA WEICK) Shearrer's Art's 'N Motion 247 



  

Solo Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 10 WHEN I RULE THE WORLD (LAUREN LESNEW) Milford Dance Academy 285 

2ND 70 HANDS OF LOVE (GRACIE JOHNSON) Mary Skiba School of Dance 265.6 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 13 BRAVE (PRIYANKA PATEL) Milford Dance Academy 282 

2ND 91 ALL FOR YOU (RUTH WALTER) Karen's school of Dance 281.5 

3RD 11 STORY OF MY LIFE (AUDREY GABRIEL) Milford Dance Academy 280.5 

4TH 219 FOREVER YOUNG (KEARA EATON) 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

277 

5TH 177 FRIEND LIKE ME (JULIA JOHNSON) Mary Skiba School of Dance 276 

6TH 230 MR. BOJANGLES (ALEXIS SPITERI) Mary Skiba School of Dance 273 

7TH 210 COVER GIRL (ELIZABETH LANTTO) 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

272.5 

8TH 201 SHOSTOVICH VARIATION (GRACE GDOWIK) 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

272 

9TH 113 SHAKE THE ROOM (SOPHIA D'AGOSTINO) Mary Skiba School of Dance 269 

9TH 12 BLACK HOLE SUN (LIBBY NAUGHTON) Milford Dance Academy 269 

9TH 46 MOVE (ALEXANDRA PETERS) Mary Skiba School of Dance 269 

10TH 186 TRUE COLORS (LEAH SHILKEY) Mary Skiba School of Dance 263 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 97 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS (LEILA BAILEY) Ginny's Danceworks 291.5 

2ND 101 NEVER FORGET YOU (MOLLI LANGOLF) Milford Dance Academy 287 

2ND 98 LET IT GO (LYDIA LESNEW) Milford Dance Academy 287 

3RD 200 DAUGHTER (AVA KUHN) Karen's school of Dance 285.5 

4TH 260 DANCERS ON THE ICE (GRACE TURNER) 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

284.5 

5TH 249 HURT (JENNA BUSS) Mary Skiba School of Dance 284 

6TH 96 SARASVATI (BAILEY PIETRASZKIEWICZ) Milford Dance Academy 283 

7TH 131 
THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS (AVA 
VANDENBERGHE) 

Mary Skiba School of Dance 282.5 

7TH 214 I BELIEVE (GRACE HINCKLEY) 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

282.5 

8TH 134 RUNNIN (SAVANNAH AUITO) Mary Skiba School of Dance 281 

9TH 116 
BIG, BLONDE AND BEAUTIFUL (ANGELENA 
DANOWSKI) 

Karen's school of Dance 280.5 



10TH 3 TURN TO STONE (GRACE KARWOWICZ) Mary Skiba School of Dance 279 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 114 ALL BY MYSELF (LINDSEY KAMYSZEK) Mary Skiba School of Dance 296 

2ND 105 YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL (MACKENZIE BELANGER) Karen's school of Dance 292 

2ND 141 I PROMISE (OLIVIA SARVELLO) Mary Skiba School of Dance 292 

3RD 66 RUN (GINA RECHUL) Karen's school of Dance 291.5 

4TH 31 CALIFORNIA DREAMING (ALEXIS SAKELARIS) Mary Skiba School of Dance 288.5 

4TH 104 BODY LOVE (CATHERINE HADLOCK) Premier Dance Company 288.5 

5TH 132 BURNING HOUSE (JENNA MEDINA) Mary Skiba School of Dance 288 

6TH 102 24K KENDRA (KENDRA NORTON) Caledonia Dance Company 285.5 

6TH 300 WINTER (RACHEL STAHL) 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

285.5 

7TH 47 LALENA (MIKAYLA KUPHAL) Karen's school of Dance 285 

8TH 106 A DANCE FOR MY DAD (JADYN SANDER) Milford Dance Academy 284 

9TH 103 BLUE LIPS (NICOLE LIPON) Ginny's Danceworks 283.5 

9TH 255 FREIGHT TRAIN (CAITLIN CLARK) Karen's school of Dance 283.5 

9TH 278 
I BELIEVE IN A THING CALLED LOVE (AVA 
RUGGIRELLO) 

Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

283.5 

10TH 59 DARK SPACE (MADISON KOLASSA) Mary Skiba School of Dance 283 

 

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 43 YACKITY YACK Milford Dance Academy 261.4 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 119 FIERCE Milford Dance Academy 280.5 

2ND 156 COLD WATER Milford Dance Academy 277.5 

3RD 227 THIS IS MY DANCE FLOOR Milford Dance Academy 258.5 

4TH 178 GOOD IS THE NEW BAD Milford Dance Academy 256.5 

5TH 138 ALL THINGS Milford Dance Academy 252.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 128 LEAN ON Milford Dance Academy 245 



  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 250 RUN Milford Dance Academy 284 

2ND 117 HERE I AM Mary Skiba School of Dance 277.5 

3RD 205 SIR DUKE Mary Skiba School of Dance 268 

4TH 182 INSTIGATORS Milford Dance Academy 260.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 168 BOTTOM OF THE RIVER Mary Skiba School of Dance 290 

2ND 124 CLAP SNAP Karen's school of Dance 282.5 

3RD 213 ALL THAT JAZZ Milford Dance Academy 281 

4TH 246 LANDSLIDE Mary Skiba School of Dance 280 

4TH 272 SPACE BETWEEN Mary Skiba School of Dance 280 

5TH 280 ONLY TIME Mary Skiba School of Dance 273.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 281 CURSE Mary Skiba School of Dance 295 

2ND 290 VIVID Barbara Hatch School of Dance 288.5 

3RD 142 YOU THERE Karen's school of Dance 286 

4TH 296 HELLO Karen's school of Dance 285.5 

5TH 167 WORK IT OUT Karen's school of Dance 282 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 34 THESE BOOTS Milford Dance Academy 274.5 

2ND 86 DOES YOUR MOTHER KNOW Milford Dance Academy 270.5 

3RD 49 I'M YOUR GIRL Mary Skiba School of Dance 263.5 

4TH 80 WALTZ Mary Skiba School of Dance 260.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 137 SAY SOMETHING Milford Dance Academy 278 



2ND 199 MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK Milford Dance Academy 275.5 

3RD 82 LET'S GET TRICKY Milford Dance Academy 273 

4TH 32 WINGS Mary Skiba School of Dance 260 

5TH 111 BAILAR Caledonia Dance Company 254.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 198 CRY Milford Dance Academy 273 

2ND 263 HOLD UP Milford Dance Academy 268.5 

3RD 238 BREAKOUT Milford Dance Academy 259.5 

4TH 274 WRITTEN IN THE WATER Milford Dance Academy 256 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 69 DON'T LET ME DOWN Milford Dance Academy 285 

2ND 194 THIS WILL BE Mary Skiba School of Dance 278 

3RD 207 SHOWGIRL Milford Dance Academy 277.5 

4TH 236 CALL ME MAYBE Barbara Hatch School of Dance 276.5 

5TH 226 ADVENTURE ISLAND Barbara Hatch School of Dance 273.5 

5TH 77 SOUNDS OF SILENCE Mary Skiba School of Dance 273.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 271 PALE BLUE DOT Mary Skiba School of Dance 295 

2ND 189 DREAM ON Mary Skiba School of Dance 291 

3RD 289 FABULOUS Karen's school of Dance 290 

3RD 122 THE FINAL GRIP Milford Dance Academy 290 

4TH 257 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN Barbara Hatch School of Dance 288 

5TH 108 MAGNETS Barbara Hatch School of Dance 286.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 184 HEROES Karen's school of Dance 293 

2ND 217 HEY MAMA Karen's school of Dance 291 

3RD 121 I WANT YOU TO NEED ME Barbara Hatch School of Dance 290 



4TH 323 NEVER BE LIKE YOU Barbara Hatch School of Dance 285.5 

5TH 288 LET'S GET DOWN Caledonia Dance Company 285 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 73 ME TOO Milford Dance Academy 280 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 41 THE AVATAR Caledonia Dance Company 259.5 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 309 SAX Karen's school of Dance 271 

2ND 261 YOU'VE GOT THE LOVE Karen's school of Dance 268.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 54 BEST FRIENDS Mary Skiba School of Dance 287 

2ND 220 THIRTY THREE Mary Skiba School of Dance 286 

3RD 190 SING WITH A LITTLE SWING Milford Dance Academy 271 

4TH 169 WATCHA WORKIN' WIT Caledonia Dance Company 269 

5TH 151 HERE'S WHERE I STAND Mary Skiba School of Dance 261.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 72 MUDDY WATERS Karen's school of Dance 291.5 

2ND 159 TIGER RAG Karen's school of Dance 289 

3RD 188 HOW AM I SUPPOSED TO LIVE WITHOUT YOU Barbara Hatch School of Dance 287 

4TH 85 TOO BRIGHT Karen's school of Dance 280 

5TH 93 +1 Barbara Hatch School of Dance 276 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 222 ROTTEN Karen's school of Dance 280.5 

  



Line ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 84 COULD I BE Karen's school of Dance 282.5 

2ND 88 LADAWN DANCE UNIT LaDawn Dance Unit 257.5 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 252 DANCE OFF Mary Skiba School of Dance 281.5 

2ND 218 YOU'RE IN THE BAND Mary Skiba School of Dance 277 

3RD 37 JOINT IS JUMPIN' Mary Skiba School of Dance 275 

4TH 21 EARTH SONG Mary Skiba School of Dance 270.5 

5TH 157 SWAN LAKE Mary Skiba School of Dance 269 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 76 LEAN ON ME Mary Skiba School of Dance 294 

2ND 322 TRUST ME Mary Skiba School of Dance 291 

3RD 150 FLYING WITHOUT WINGS Mary Skiba School of Dance 289.5 

4TH 63 LAST DANCE Mary Skiba School of Dance 288 

5TH 294 CONGA Milford Dance Academy 287 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 196 SUPER GIRLZ Karen's school of Dance 288.5 

2ND 173 HAMILTON Dance Connection 275 

3RD 118 MOONLIGHT Caledonia Dance Company 270.5 

4TH 147 SCHEIBE Dance Connection 269.5 

5TH 179 PHANTOM Dance Connection 268.5 

  

Production ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 145 WILD WILD WEST Mary Skiba School of Dance 274 

  

Production ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 



1ST 92 LET'S LUAU Mary Skiba School of Dance 289 

2ND 262 PLUS ONE Mary Skiba School of Dance 285 

3RD 48 LEGENDS OF POP Caledonia Dance Company 271.5 

4TH 283 FIRE Mary Skiba School of Dance 266 

5TH 35 LIVE LIFE Ginny's Danceworks 264 

 

Dance Team Invitations 
Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

5 Lady Golfer Karen's School of Dance 

8 Is Anybody There Milford Dance Academy 

22 Silhouette Caledonia Dance Company 

30 Black and Gold Ginny's Danceworks 

31 California Dreamin' Mary Skiba School of Dance 

37 Joint Is Jumpin' Mary Skiba School of Dance 

58 Who You Are Milford Dance Academy 

82 Let's Get Tricky Milford Dance Academy 

84 Could I Be Karen's School of Dance 

91 All For You Karen's School of Dance 

115 The Way You Make Me Feel Ginny's Danceworks 

119 Fierce Milford Dance Academy 

121 I Want You To Need Me 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

131 The Light That Never Fails Mary Skiba School of Dance 

142 You There Karen's School of Dance 

146 Fame Caledonia Dance Company 

147 Scheibe Dance Connection 

157 Swan Lake Mary Skiba School of Dance 

184 Heroes Karen's School of Dance 

188 
How Am I Supposed To Live Without 
You 

Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

196 Super Girlz Karen's School of Dance 

201 Shostovich Variation 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

204 Strange Bird Ginny's Danceworks 

214 I Believe 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

220 Thirty-three Mary Skiba School of Dance 

221 Dance Like Yo Daddy Milford Dance Academy 

222 Rotten Karen's School of Dance 

237 I've Got The Music In Me Milford Dance Academy 

252 Dance Off Mary Skiba School of Dance 

256 The One That I Want Ginny's Danceworks 

260 Dancers On The Ice 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

270 Optimist Milford Dance Academy 

281 Curse Mary Skiba School of Dance 

284 Years Milford Dance Academy 

288 Let's Get Down Caledonia Dance Company 



289 Fabulous Karen's School of Dance 

293 Bottom Of The River Shearrer's Arts 'n Motion 

295 Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend Ginny's Danceworks 

302 Barbie Mary Skiba School of Dance 

309 Sax Karen's School of Dance 
 

Judge’s Special Awards 

Award Name 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio Name 

Purposeful Tribute 48 Legends of Pop Caledonia Dance Company 

Powerhouse! 31 California Dreamin' Mary Skiba School of Dance 

Fierce Flexibility 53 Just Like Fire Ginny's Danceworks 

Teamwork=Dreamwork 8 Is Anybody There Milford Dance Academy 

Broadway Bound 5 Lady Golfer Karen's School of Dance 

Love To Dance 3 Turn To Stone Mary Skiba School of Dance 

Visuals Galore 84 Could I Be Karen's School of Dance 

Move 'n Groove 88 LaDawn Dance Unit LaDawn's Dance Unit 

No Strings Attached 68 I've Got No Strings Ginny's Danceworks 

Total Package 105 Young & Beautiful Karen's School of Dance 

STAR On The Rise 114 All By Myself Mary Skiba School of Dance 

Creative Use of Prop and 
Concept 122 The Final Grip Milford Dance Academy 

Total Package 188 
How Am I Supposed To Live Without 
You 

Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

Born To Perform 177 Friend Like Me Mary Skiba School of Dance 

Less Is More 162 Dante's Prayer Caledonia Dance Company 

Arch-tastic 153 Golden Ginny's Danceworks 

Up, Down and All Around 147 Schiebe Dance Connection 

Super Girl 106 A Dance For My Dad Milford Dance Academy 

Elegance and Grace 192 Ballet Ala Gaga Mary Skiba School of Dance 

So Much Potential 200 Daughter Karen's School of Dance 

Quirky, Cool, Creative 203 Body Gold Ginny's Danceworks 

Shine Bright 254 Here Comes The Sun Milford Dance Academy 

Memorable Moments 246 Landslide Mary Skiba School of Dance 

Full of Maturity 224 Delicate Caledonia Dance Company 

Dynamic Duo 213 All That Jazz Milford Dance Academy 

Fire Crackers 217 Hey Mama Karen's School of Dance 

Breath of Fresh Air 219 Forever Young 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

Beyond Your Years 284 Years Milford Dance Academy 

Message In A Bottle 266 Lay Your Head Down Shearrer's Arts 'n Motion 

Friedman on Fleek 262 Plus One Mary Skiba School of Dance 

Picture Perfect 323 Never Be Like You 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 

Grounded Goddess 306 Bare Caledonia Dance Company 

Space Commander 308 Numb Ginny's Danceworks 

Fierce and Fabulous 289 Fabulous Karen's School of Dance 

Excellence Execution 281 Curse Mary Skiba School of Dance 

Out Of The Box 290 Vivid 
Barbara Hatch School of 
Dance 



 

Other Special Awards 
Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

Outstanding Costume Award 16 Read All About It Ginny's Danceworks 

Choreography Award 72 Muddy Waters Karen's School of Dance 

Most Entertaining Award 159 Tiger Ray Karen's School of Dance 

Technical Excellence Award 150 Flying Without Wings Mary Skiba School of Dance 

People's Choice Award 127 Grand Piano Caledonia Dance Company 

Outstanding Costume Award 259 Song For A Friend Ginny's Danceworks 

Choreography Award 281 Curse Mary Skiba School of Dance 

Most Entertaining Award 196 Super Girlz Karen's School of Dance 

Technical Excellence Award 294 Conga Milford Dance Academy 

People's Choice Award 212 Secrets Caledonia Dance Company 

Class Act Award Ginny's Danceworks 

ADCC Studio of Excellence Milford Dance Academy 

 

iDance4aCure Heart of Gold Recipients  
Age Entry Title Studio 

Mini iDance4aCure 10 
When I Rule The 
World Milford Dance Academy 

Junior iDance4aCure 230 Mr. Bojangles Mary Skiba School of Dance 

Teen iDance4aCure 293 Bottom Of The River Shearrer's Arts 'n Motion 

Senior iDance4aCure 300 Winter Barbara Hatch School of Dance 

 
Title Awards 
Miss Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Lauren Lesnew Milford Dance Academy 

      

Miss Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

2nd Runner Up Libby Naughton Milford Dance Academy 

1st Runner Up Aubrey Gabriel Milford Dance Academy 

Winner Priyanka Patel Milford Dance Academy 

      

Miss Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Leila Bailey Ginny's Danceworks 

2nd Runner Up Bailey Pietraszkiewicz Milford Dance Center 

1st Runner Up Lydia Lesnew Milford Dance Center 

Winner Molli Langolf Milford Dance Center 

      

Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Kendra Norton Caledonia Dance Company 

2nd Runner Up Jadyn Sander Milford Dance Center 

1st Runner Up Catherine Hadlock Premier Dance Company 



Winner Mackenzie Belanger Karen's School of Dance 
 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo 
#114 All By Myself – Mary Skiba School of Dance 

 
Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio 

#281 Curse – Mary Skiba School of Dance 
 

IDA AWARD NOMINEES! 
Award Name Entry # Routine Name Studio 

Best Jazz Performance 217 Hey Mama Karen's School of Dance 

Best Tap Performance 190 
Sing With A Little 
Swing Milford Dance Academy 

Best Hip Hop Performance 54 Best Friends 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 
Performance 271 Pale Blue Dot 

Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Best Musical Theater/Novelty/Character 
Performance 159 Tiger Rag Karen's School of Dance 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance 92 Let's Luau 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

IDA People's Choice Award 271 Pale Blue Dot 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

 


